HARRY HUGHES, Governor

36.01.01.12 Compensatory, Urban
and Supplementary Programs
General Fund 2Appropriation.:...
Federal Fund Appropriation....

36.01.01.13 Special Education
General Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation....

36.01.01.14 Vocational-Technical
Education
General Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation....

36.01.01.15 Correctional Education
General Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation....

36.01.01.16 Instructional
Television
General Fund Appropriation....
7

36.01.01.17 Library Development
and Services
General Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation....

36.01.01.18 Certification and
Accreditation
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that this
appropriation shall be
reduced by $100, 000
contingent on the enactment
of HB 307.

Further provided, that the
special funds herein

appropriated may not be
expended for any other

purpose and may not be
transferred by budget
amendment for any other
PULPOE . vttt ie i e s

Federal Fund Appropriation....

36.01.01.20 Vecational -
Rehabilitation
General Fund Appropriation....

638,899
703,698

391,452
1,406,320

784,911
1,023,027

2,470,173
553,550

806, 665
443,229

1,095,064

364,383
59,800

360,082

1501

1,342,597

1,797,772

1,807,938

3,023,723

937,624

1,249,894

1,519,247



