36.01.01.12 Compensatory, Urban and Supplementary Programs General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	638,899 703,698	1,342,597
36.01.01.13 Special Education General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	391,452 1,406,320	1,797,772
36.01.01.14 Vocational-Technical Education		
General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	784,911 1,023,027	1,807,938
36.01.01.15 Correctional Education General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	2,470,173 553,550	3 022 723
rederal rund appropriacion		3,023,723
36.01.01.16 Instructional Television General Fund Appropriation	•	937,624
36.01.01.17 Library Development and Services		
General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	806,665 443,229	1,249,894
36.01.01.18 Certification and Accreditation		
General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that this appropriation shall be	1,095,064	
reduced by \$100,000 contingent on the enactment of HB 307.		
Further provided, that the special funds herein appropriated may not be expended for any other		
purpose and may not be transferred by budget amendment for any other	0.54 0.55	
purpose Federal Fund Appropriation	364,383 59,800	1,519,247
36.01.01.20 Vocational - Rehabilitation		
General Fund Appropriation	360,082	